
Activity/Competition calendar (2020-21) 

CLASSES NC to UKG 

Date Day Month NC LKG UKG 

24 April, 2020 Friday April Fruit party/ Ice cream 
party 

Fruit party/ Ice cream 
party 

Fruit party/ Ice cream 
party 

09 May, 2020 Saturday May Mother’s Day 
celebration 

Mother’s Day 
celebration 

Mother’s Day 
celebration 

16 May, 2020 Saturday May Chair Race 
(Competition) 

Chair Race 
(Competition) 

Chair race  
(competition) 
 

18 July, 2020 Saturday July Balloon Bursting 
Competition 

Frog Race Competition Frog Race Competition 

30 July, 2020 Thursday July Bhel puri Bhel puri Bhel puri 

31 July, 2020 Friday July RakshaBandhan                 Celebration 

14 Aug,2020 Friday  August Fancy                    Dress                        Competition 

29 Aug,2020 Saturday August Funny Game Funny Game Funny Game 

12 Sep, 2020 Saturday September Balloon flying  
Competition 

Balloon flying  
Competition 

Lemon race Competition 

10 Oct,2020 Saturday October One Minute Game  
(Ball and Basket) 

One Minute Game  
(Ball and Basket) 

One Minute Game  
(Ball and Basket) 

17 Oct,2020 Saturday October English Rhyme 
Competition 

English Rhyme 
Competition 

Dance Competition 

07 Nov, 2020 Saturday November Chair Race Competition Chair Race Competition G.K Quiz  

12 Nov, 2020 Tuesday November Recognize shapes and 
colours 

Fruits and Vegetable Fruits and Vegetable 

05 Dec, 2020 Saturday December Colouring Competition Colouring Competition Colouring Competition 

23 Jan, 2021 Saturday December Hindi Rhyme 
competition 

Hindi Rhyme 
competition 

Story telling competition 

 


